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WEEK 1 
Monday 29 May 

All Day   Arrival and Housing Check-In 

 

Tuesday 30 May 

14:00 – 14:30  Orientation and Welcome  

 

14:30 – 16:35  Introduction to International Criminal Law 

 

18:00 – 20:00   Opening Diner 

    

Wednesday 31 May 

09:00 – 11:05  The Role of States in International Criminal Law 

 

11:15 – 13:20  War Crimes 

 

15:00 – 17.30  Study Visit  

 

Thursday 01 June 

09:00 – 11:05  Crimes Against Humanity 

 

11:15 – 13:20  Genocide 

 

Friday 02 June  

09:00 – 11:05  Individual and Command Responsibility  

 

11:15 – 12:00  Intercultural Session 1 – Who/What Is Asser? 

 

13:00 – 15:05  Review (only for credit-seeking students)  

 

16:00 – 17.30  Study Visit  

 

 

Saturday 03 June  

All Day   Day Trip to Amsterdam  
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WEEK 2 
Monday 05 June 

09:00 – 11:05  Ad Hoc International Criminal Tribunals for the Former Yugoslavia (ICTY) and 

Rwanda (ICTR) 

 

11:15 – 13:20  Hybrid Tribunals 

 

15:00 – 17.30  Study Visit  

 

Tuesday 06 June  

09:00 – 11:05  International Criminal Court (ICC) Part 1: Jurisdiction; applicable law; relationship 

with UNSC (referral and deferral power); current situations/cases and major 

issues/current challenges facing the Court today 

  

11:15 – 13:20  International Criminal Court (ICC) Part 2: The International Criminal Court 

admissibility issues (including complementarity, gravity, and interests of justice), and 

prosecutorial 

 

Wednesday 07 June  

09:00 – 11:05  Immunities and Amnesties 

 

11:15 – 13:20  Defense Issues 

 

15:00 – 17.30  Study Visit  

 

 

Thursday 08 June  

09:00 – 11:05  Victim Participation and Reparations before the International Criminal Court 

 

11:15 – 13:20  Universal Jurisdiction and Prosecuting International Crimes Domestically 

 

Friday 09 June  

09:00 – 11:30  Study Visit  

 

15:00 – 17:05  Review (only for credit-seeking students)  
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WEEK 3   

Monday 12 June  

09:00 – 11:05  Introduction to Terrorism and Counterterrorism 

 

11:15 – 13:20  The Role of States in Terrorism and Counterterrorism 

 
Tuesday 13 June  

09:00 – 11:05  Jus ad Bellum in Counterterrorism 

 

11:15 – 13:20  Jus in Bello in Counterterrorism   

 

 

 

Wednesday 14 June          

09:00 – 11:05  Counterterrorism in the Law Enforcement Paradigm 

 

11:15 – 13:20  Case study: Extraordinary Renditions in Counterterrorism and its Human Rights 

Ramifications 

  

 

Thursday 15 June          

09:00 – 11:05  Interplay Between Jus ad Bellum, Jus in Bello and Human Rights Law: The Use 

Of Drones 

 

11:15 – 13:20  Networking Panel (Only for Credit-Seeking Students)  

 

Friday 16 June   

09:30 – 12.00  Study Visit 

 

14:00 – 14:45  Intercultural Session 2 –Working in The Hague   

 

15:00 – 17:05  Review (only for credit-seeking students)  

 
 
 

  



4 

17th Annual Summer Law Program - Note: This program may be subject to change 
 

WEEK 4 
Monday 19 June  

09:00 – 11:05  Preventing/Countering Violent Extremism 

 

11:15 – 13:20  The Role of Intelligence in Counterterrorism 

 

Tuesday 20 June 

09:00 – 11:05  Countering Terrorism at the International Level and Battlefield Evidence 

 

11:15 – 13:20  Countering Terrorism at the Regional Level 

 
Wednesday 21 June  

09:00 – 11:05  International Prosecution of Terrorism 

 
11:30 – 12:30 Virtual Study Visit  

 

15:00 – 17.30  Study Visit  

 

Thursday 22 June  

09:00 – 11:05  Trying Terrorism Domestically: Prosecution of Foreign Terrorist Fighters 

  
11:15 – 12:15  Rehabilitation and Reintegration of Foreign Terrorist Fighters 

   
12:20 – 13:20  Citizenship Stripping as a Counterterrorism Measure 

 

Friday 23 June 

11:15 – 13:20  Review (only for credit-seeking students) 

 

18:30 – 20.30  Closing Dinner  

 

Saturday 24 June  

All Day   Check Out of Programme Housing & Departure 

  

 

 


